I-MOUNTAIN & GRAVITY ENDURANCE

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE
1 404 m LEVRA Alessandro ES
2 403 m PLANCHON Matteo ES
3 405 m BORSETTI Luca ES
1 400 m LUPATO Fulvio M4
2 410 m CROLLA GIANOLIO Federico Ju
3 411 m TRUCANO Giovanni ELM
4 407 v GRANELLI Daniele M2
5 415 m POLETTI Stefano ELM
6 413 m DETRATTI Davide Ju
7 406 m BIANCO Davide M1
8 412 F SURICO Maria Luisa w1

NON PARTITI

414 m MOSCA Alberto

Sauze d'Oulx (TO), 28-29/07/12

PROS5 - SAUZE D'OULX

Promo
ID GARA 43133

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA

AN NAZ TEAM BICI
CLASI/CAT SEG
98 ITA TEAMCICLOTE  ORBEA
98 ITA ASD SESTRIER  GIANT
98 ITA TEAMAXOPRO  SCOTT
CLAS/CAT SEP
64 ITA
ITA RACING TEAM  SPECIALIZED
ITA TESTEMATTE  GIANT
ITA  VIGILI DELF SPECIALIZED
92 ITA
ITA LAPIERRE
79 ITA ASD SPORTBIK  CUBE
ITA DEVINCI
ITA TREK

CL

(2]

nuonnunnonuon

EG
EG
EG

EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP

EP

PS

42'34.8
51'29.0
56'13.3

44'11.8
44'42.6
47'01.2
47'07.9
51'01.2
52'02.6
53'42.1
1:00'16.2
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
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PEN

NP PS4 - THE GOAT

Genova

TOTALE PT

42'34.8600
51'29.0500
56'13.3420

44'11.8600
44'42.6500
47'01.2420
47'07.9360
51'01.2300
52'02.6260
53'42.1240
1:00'16.2220
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